
WK1

Exam
Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Reg

P1 English Language Maths  1 1h 30m Science Bio 1h15m Maths 2 1h 30m
9.20-10.20 1h 45m Hall/Gym Hall/Gym Sep Sci Bio 1h45m Hall/Gym

P2 Hall/Gym
10.20-11.20

P3 Business Stud 1h 30m History 1h20m GCSE PE 1 1h Drama 1h 45m
11.40-12.40 Hall Hall Hall Hall

P4 German List/Opt C Opt B Polish List 
12.40-13.40 Polish List in class 45m in Class

P5

14.0-15.30

WK2

Exam
Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson
Exam

Normal 

Lesson

Reg

P1 Geography 1h30m Science Chem 1h 15m RE 1h Science Phys 1h 15m Maths 3 1h 30m
9.20-10.20 Hall Sep Sci  Chem 1h 45m Hall/Gym Sep Sci  Phys 1h 45m Hall/Gym

P2 Hall/Gym Hall/Gym
10.20-11.20

P3 Computer Sci 1h30m H&SC 1h 20m - Hall Media 1h 30m French/German/Polish
11.40-12.40 Hall Food GCSE 1h45m - Hall Hall Write 1h15m/1h Hall

P4 Music List 1h 30m - ?
12.40-13.40

P5 French/German/Polish
14.0-15.30 Read 45m/1h - Hall

WK1

WK1 Monday 17.11.25 Tuesday 18.11.25 Wednesday 19.11.25 Thursday 20.11.25 Friday 21.11.25

Opt C

PE/Sc

E/PE

R/MaR/Ma

E/Sc

Sc/R

Ma/E

Ma/Sc

French List in Class

Ma/Sc

Opt B

PSHE E/Ma

PE/R

English Literature 

2h15m

Opt A Ma/Sc

E/PE

Opt B

Lunch 13:40 - 14:30

Opt A Sc/Ma

Break 11.20 - 11.40

YEAR 11 ASSESSMENT 1 EXAM TIMETABLE 

Monday 13.10.25 Tuesday 14.10.25 Wednesday 15.10.25 Thursday 16.10.25 Friday 17.10.25

Opt AE/Sc Sc/Ma

R/E

R/E

Sc/E Opt B Opt C

Ma/Sc

Opt B

E/MaSc/Ma

Ma/R

Opt C

E/Sc

R/E

Monday 03.11.25 Tuesday 04.11.25 Wednesday 05.11.25 Thursday 06.11.25

Break 11.20 - 11.40

E/Ma Opt A Ma/R

Sc/E

Friday 07.11.25

Sc/E

E/Sc Opt A

Opt B Opt C Sc/E

Exam Exam

Food GCSE Practical

(All Day)

3D, Design, Art, Graphics

Lunch 13:40 - 14:30

Ma/R

& Textiles prac (All day)

GCSE PE 2 1h - Hall

Monday 10.11.25 Tuesday 11.11.25 Wednesday 12.11.25 Thursday 13.11.25 Friday 14.11.25

Sc/E

Exam Exam Exam


